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Cnyx6a MexaHu3auMu ¥ aBTo-
MOOHJIBHOTO TPAHCMOPTA

20690005 | MawMHKUCT aBTOBBILUKH U @BTO- 31 31 lla Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
THAPOTIONBEMHHKA

20630058 Mexamuk - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

20520007 Dpe3epoBIIHK - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

20690008 ['py3unk = 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

20690009 Crponansimk - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

H0d1L Cnecapb-HHCTPYMEHTAIBLIHK - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

20630014 Tokapb - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

20690012 Toxkaps - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

20690013 | Cnecaps no nn“_no_.\._:e% aBTOMOOH- } 9 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

20690013

-1A Cnecapb 1Mo peMOHTY aBTOMOOH- } 2 Her | Her | W H He H

(2069001 neit er | e | Her et

3)

20690013

2A Cnecapnb no peMoHTY aBToMob6H- . 7

(2069001 e - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

3)

20690013

-3A Cnecaphb 1o peMOHTY aBTOMOOU-

(2069001 o - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

3)

20690013

-4A Crnecaps 1o peMOHTY aBTOMOOH-

(2069001 o - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

3)

20690013

-5A Cnecapb 1o peMOHTY aBTOMOOH- } 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | H

(2069001 neit -

3)

20690013

-6A Criecapsb Mo peMOHTY aBTOMOOH- s |

(2069001 o - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

3)

20099013 Crnecaps 1Mo peMOHTY aBTOMOOH-

A pE 110 P ¥ - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

(2069001

neu




3)

20690013
E Crec , .
@o%oxwe necapb 1o mm_%nw:@ apTomMo0u foe | e | Bor | T | Biew | fise
3)
20690013
@o.%%oo_ Cnecaps mo vm‘w“nwmawmmao?,_omx- ter | tier | er | ter | Hor | Her
3)
20690013
Sm_mwmfo_ Crecaps 1o nn%nﬂ:@ aBTOMOOH- TN PP U S T P
3)
20690013
Qm,_m_owo_ Crecape o e i asToMOGH: Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
3)
20690013
Qw%ﬂo_ Cnecaps o naw_nﬁmﬁw aBTOMOOU- tier | Her | B | Hor | Eer | Hor
3)
20690013
ANMUMWWS Crecaps 1mo nn“_mﬁ”,\._:,_,« aBTOMOOH- ter | Her | ter | ter | Her | Her
3)
20690013
-14 3
Soﬂmmwg Caecaps no tn%nwx@ aBTOMOOH e | T | Hior | e | B | B
3)
20690013
EMVMWMS Crecaps no unwﬁnw:d\ aBTOMOOU- ter | ter | Her | Her | Her | Her
3)
20690013
-1 =
ﬁmomwmfs Crecaps no _unm_mﬁw:@ aBTOMOOM e | B | Bew | B | Eer | Hoe
3)

PeMOHTHO-CTPOMTENLHBIA y4a-

CTOK

DNEKTPOMOHTED 10 PEMOHTY K -

20690014 00CITYKUBAHUIO JIEKTPO0dOpPY- Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
JIOBaHUA

20690015 | Cnecaps no nnw_\_nﬁmﬁw aBTOMOGH- o | e | Hax | Eoe || ee | me
20690016 | Cinecaps no ﬁn%wwmaw aBTOMOOM- ter | Her | Hor | For | Hor | Her
Q
20690017 Crponaisuug Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her




20690018

Crapuuuii mactep [ rpynnsl - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
CeBepHblii paiioH 3JIeKTpHYe-
CKMX cereil ,
20690019 | Cnecaps mo nn_.“_aommq% aBTOMOOH- } ) tler | Her | Her | Her | Her | Hie
20690020 | Pabouuit mo KOMIUIEKCHOMY om“ } o e | Ber | mee | mes | wew | B
C/Y)KHBAHHIO M PEMOHTY 31aHHH
2060031 Jucrieraep - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
ONeKTPOMOHTEP IO IKCITTyaTa-
20690022 LMK pacrpeienTEIbHbIX CeTeH - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
MOMOIIHHKK AHCIETHepa
20690023 Hmkenep no pabore ¢ hpusnye- B 2 iew | ey | e | Hoxr | Hen | e
CKHUMH JIHIAMH 2 KATErOpHH
FOskubIil pailoH JJieKTpHYe-
CKHX ceTeil
DAEKTPOMOHTED M0 PEMOHTY H
21630024 00CIYKMBaHHIO 3TEKTpooGOpY- - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
JIOBaHHS
20690025 DNeKTPOMOHTED MO PEMOHTY H
00CTYKHBaHHIO 3IEKTPO0OOPY- - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
JIOBAHHS
20690026 | Cnecapsb mo vnﬂoo%@ aBToMo0u- ) ” ter | ter | ter | Her | Her | Her
20690026
-lA Criecaps 1o peMOHTY aBTOMOOH- |
(2069002 o 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
6)
20690026
-2A Crnecaps 1Mo peMoHTY aBTOMOOH- ) ) ter | wer | er | wer | Her | Her
(2069002 neit
6)
20600027 Jucneruep - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
DJIeKTPOMOHTED MO IKCILTYaTa-
20590028 LIMH PacIpeleHTENbHBIX CeTeH - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
MOMOLIHHK JUcneTyepa
20690029 Boaurens asToMmobuns (rpy3o- 31 31 Jla fher | Bor | e | e | Har
BOTQ) )
BoCTO4HBIH pafioH 3eKTpHYe-
CKHX ceTeil
20690030 | Cnecaps no nannhmﬁw. asroMobu- ; 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
20690031 | Cnecaps no _umw\_no_.\‘*:d\ aBToMOOH- ) 2 wer | Her | me | B | Bes | G
20690032 | DnexTpOMOHTEP 110 HAL30PY 3a . 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

TpaccaMu KabeNbHBIX ceTei




20690032

-1A DNEKTPOMOHTED MO HAA30PY 3a )
(2069003 Tpaccami KabejlbHbIX ceTeil Her | Her'| Her | Her | Her | Her
2)
20690032
-2A DAeKTpOMOHTEp MO HAI30py 32 _ .
(2069003 TpaccaMi kabesbHBIX CeTei tem | e | Wiee | He ] Hem ) e
2)
20690032
-3A DNEKTPOMOHTED MO HAI30pY 3a ) .
(2069003 Tpaccamu kabenbHbIX ceTeil Hsn | Bae | Her | Hex | Her | Her
2)
030033 CrponaneuiHk 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
20690034 Jucneruep - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
DNeKTPOMOHTED 10 IKCITyaTa-
hop0ads MU PACIpPEUETHTEILHBIX CETEH - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
[OMOIHUK AHUCHeT4Epa
3anaaHblil paioH JNeKTpHYe-
CKHX ceTei
20690036 | Cuecaps no v.ﬂﬁw_:@ aBTOMOOH- 2 ter | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
20690037 | Cnecapsb o nn%no.s:@ aBTOMOOH- 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
20690038 | Pabouuii 10 KOMIIEKCHOMY omu 2 fer | Bee | der | S | Bew | Hee
CIYKHBAHHIO H PEMOHTY 3JaHHH
~AbND Jucneryep - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
DNEKTPOMOHTEP T10 JKCILTyaTa-
ARORHE LM pacipeneUTeNbHBIX CETeH - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
MOMOIIHKK [HCIeTdepa
Ilex moAroToBKH NPOH3BO/I-
cTBa
2069001 KecrsHumk 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2020042 Crecaph-peMOHTHHK B Her | Her | Her | Her | Her [ Her
20690042 |
-1A ¥
(2069004 Crecapb-peMOHTHHK 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2)
20690042
-2A . ,
(2069004 Crecaps-peMOHTHHK 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2)
20690042 Chnecapb-peMOHTHHK 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

-3A




(2069004
2)

20690043

Tokaps

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

OT1aen KOMMEpPYECKHX YCIayr

20690044

DNEKTPOMOHTEP

Her

Her

Her

20690044
-1A
(2069004
4)

DNCKTPOMOHTED

Her

20690044
-2A
(2069004
4)

DNEKTPOMOHTED

Her

Her

Her

Her

20690044
-3A
(2069004
4)

DJIeKTPOMOHTEP

Her

Her

20690044
-4A
(2069004
4)

DnekTpoMoHTEp

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

20690044
-5SA
(2069004
4)

OnekTpoMoHTEp

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

20690044
-6A
(2069004
4)

DNEeKTPOMOHTED

Her

Her

Her

Her

20690044
-TA
(2069004
4)

DNeKTPOMOHTED

Her

Her

Her

Her

20690044
-8A
(2069004
4)

DNeKTPOMOHTED

Her

Her

Her

Her

20690044
9A
(2069004
4)

OnekTpoMoHTEp

Her

Her

20690044
-10A
(2069004
4)

DNEKTPOMOHTED

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

20690044

DnekTpoMoHTEp

Her

Her

Her

Her




-11A
(2069004
4)
20690044
-12A DNEKTPOMOHTED - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
(2069004
4)
20690044
-13A
(2069004 DNEKTPOMOHTED - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
4)
20690044
s DneKTpomonTe 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
(2069004 P P - S B
4)
20690044
-15A
(2069004 DIEKTPOMOHTED - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
4)
M1aHOBO-2KOHOMHYECKHI 0T-
aen
20690045 | DKOHOMHCT :M MWS@ 1 karero- ) 5 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
JlaTa cocTaBIICHMS: 30.05.2024
[Tpencenarenh KOMUCCHH ITO MPOBEICHHIO @omé ycrnoBuil Tpyaa
[naBHbI HHKEHED - Yepsariok [agen BacunbeBu iag ﬁ\“

Y eHBl KOMHCCHH IO ITPOBEIEHUIO CIETHAIBHO

(gomKHOCTE)

Ipencenarelnb Npodkoma puruana

ii OLIEHKH YCIOBMH TpyZa:
Tonosx Auxa CeproeBHa

(nara)

26 O 202

(AOTHHOCTB)

Hauansuuk otaena OVII

Konkuna Jiniuasa [OpbeeHa

(nata)

26 B 22U

(LOTBKHOCTE)

Hauaneuuk ornena OOT

_Bapnamoga ['auHa BukToposha

(nara)

1406, 208d

(momiHOCTE)

HagansHuk cayxk0sr CMUAT

(0MKHOCTE)

JKOHOMHMCT IO TpYAy | Kateropuu

Kamnaes Anecanp ITaBnosu4

(nata)

2002024

o

Kounparosud Jlionmuna Bacuieesha

7

(nara)

26069221

{HOmKHOCTE)

(nara)




Crnenuanuct mo OT PytkoBckuit Jimutpuii [Tapnosuy

)
(ACIGKHOCTE) &e \.%b (GI.O)

Dkcnept(-pI) OpraHu3aluy, IPOBOIUBIICH COE{HATBHYIO OLIEHKY YCIOBHH Tpyaa:

: [Monmy6nsrit Bnagumup
5629 %\p\m?\g BrianuMupoBUH

208 o

30.05.2024

(o B peecTpe IxcnepToB) (moAnHCs) (@0

(nara)

oy~



